South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:37:37 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3881 General Bill, By H. Brown, Boan and J.G. McAbee
Similar (S 0645)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 9-1-1970, 9-8-240, 9-9-240, and 9-11-350,
so as to conform the compensation of members of the South Carolina Retirement System, Retirement System for Judges and
Solicitors, General Assembly Retirement System, and the South Carolina Police Officers Retirement System taken into
account for purposes of calculating benefits to the provisions of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986 and to provide exceptions.

03/28/95
03/28/95
04/12/95
04/20/95
04/25/95
04/27/95
04/27/95
04/28/95
05/01/95
05/01/95

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-9

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 25, 1995 HJ-44

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 27, 1995 HJ-22

Read second time HJ-17

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-17
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-25

Page 1 of 1



