

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

### H 3881 General Bill, By H. Brown, Boan and J.G. McAbee

#### *Similar (S 0645)*

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 9-1-1970, 9-8-240, 9-9-240, and 9-11-350, so as to conform the compensation of members of the South Carolina Retirement System, Retirement System for Judges and Solicitors, General Assembly Retirement System, and the South Carolina Police Officers Retirement System taken into account for purposes of calculating benefits to the provisions of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986 and to provide exceptions.

03/28/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
03/28/95	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-9
04/12/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-9
04/20/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 25, 1995 HJ-44
04/25/95	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 27, 1995 HJ-22
04/27/95	House	Read second time HJ-17
04/27/95	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-17
04/28/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
05/01/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
05/01/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-25